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Lippert is a leading, global manufacturer and supplier of highly engineered products and customized solutions, dedicated to the promise that whenever, 
wherever, we make your experience better. We engineer, design and manufacture products in Europe focusing on lightweight and space-saving product 
designs crucial for success in the European Caravan Market. With teams across the continent, we provide a complete line of high-quality products.

ABOUT US

Whenever, wherever we make your experience better
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Whenever, wherever we 
make your experience better

At Lippert, our goal is to make products that help 
you discover the ultimate sense of freedom. With 
thousands of team members globally, innovation 
is at our core, and we will never wait to see what 
can be done better. Our products are inventive and 
inspired. We strive for the best Customer Service, 
period. Why? Because your adventure is on the line, 
and it’s our job to make every future journey even 
better than those of the past.

Our purpose is clear: We are a Company where 
Everyone Matters. Every Customer. Every Team 
Member. We support the Communities we work 
in with over 100,000 hours of collective service 
every year. We make lives better.

EXPLORE
INSPIRE
LIVE

#mountains
#vanlife

#together#atmosphere
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Our broad range of caravan and motorcaravan 
steps are available in steel, aluminum and hi-tech 
polymer with manual and power configuration 
options to suit every need. We offer single, double 
and triple entry steps for caravans and motorcaravans.

STEPS
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ALANERA
Electric slide-out step
The Alanera slide-out step is designed to meet the style of the modern 
motorcaravan with its sleek profile and high-quality finish, combined 
with improvements in both weight savings and ease of use.

•	High-power 12-volt motor fully 
extends step in 2,5 seconds 

•	Automatic slide-out motion for a 
safe, comfortable, unobtrusive step 

•	High-tech injection-molded polymer 
for a durable yet lightweight construction 

•	Anti-slip finish for safe entry and exit

•	Side wings help integrate the step with the 
vehicle and can support a person's weight

•	Automotive-quality finish for lasting resilience to the elements 

•	Easy to clean – simply spray off with a hose

•	Combined absorption limit with Elektra.PLUS 
control unit (#2021104021): 6,8-amps

•	Installation wiring cables included with electric models

•	Installation kits available for: 
Fiat Ducato / Citroen Jumper / Peugeot Boxer (#2021104050) 
Ford Transit (#2021104034) and Mercedes-Benz Sprinter (#2021104115)

Sleek, modern design to complement 
modern caravans and motorcaravans

Unique drain channels and anti-slip finish 
help keep the tread clean in any weather

Part # Includes  H  L  L1  W  W1

2021104062 Step and lateral wings 
(installation kits sold separately)

85 mm 691,1 mm 444,6 mm 561 mm 546,9 mm 6,423 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 13 amps

Extended Side

L

H

Extended Top

W1

L

W Retracted Side

H

L1

Retracted Top

W1

L1

W
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Electric and manual slide-out steps
INNOLIGHT
•	High-power 12-volt motor fully extends step in 2,5 seconds (electric version only) 

•	Patented guides and ball bearings ensure frictionless slide for smooth operation 

•	80% plastic and 20% steel / aluminum construction to be lightweight and durable 

•	Sturdy, anodized aluminum footboard for lasting corrosion resistance 

•	Integrated motor sensor for 'open step' warning 

•	Weatherproof, tested for outdoors

•	Integrated thermal breaker in case of excessive strain 

•	Includes patented, manual, quick-release emergency system

•	Combined absorption limit with Elektra.PLUS control unit (#2021104021): 6,8-amps

•	M-HANDLE (#2021104027) for manual step extension and retraction

•	Installation wiring cables included with electric models

•	Installation kits available for Fiat Ducato, Citroen Jumper, Peugeot Boxer, 
Ford Transit, Mercedes-Benz Sprinter and Volkswagen Crafter

•	Front covers available to integrate the step with the vehicle

Compact size remains unobtrusive on your RV Anti-slip rubber for safe entry and exit 

Part #  H  L  L1  W  W1

Electric Models

2021104109 78,5 mm 708,7 mm 472 mm 695 mm 440 mm 6,850 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 17 amps

2021104075 78,5 mm 708,7 mm 472 mm 735 mm 550 mm 7,300 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 17 amps

2021104084 78,5 mm 708,7 mm 472 mm 785 mm 700 mm 8,380 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 17 amps

2021104101 78,5 mm 708,7 mm 472 mm 905 mm 1.000 mm 9,778 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 17 amps

Manual Models

2021104065 78,5 mm 708,7 mm 472 mm 695 mm 440 mm 6,200 kg 200 kg -- --

2021104116 78,5 mm 708,7 mm 472 mm 735 mm 550 mm 6,900 kg 200 kg -- --

2021104051 78,5 mm 708,7 mm 472 mm 785 mm 700 mm 7,800 kg 200 kg -- --

Extended Side

L

H

Extended Top

W1

L

W Retracted Side

H

L1

Retracted Top

W1

L1

W

2021104027 
M-HANDLE

Electric model
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R-SERIES
•	Designed for RV application with standard chassis height 

•	High-power motor for fold-out movement in 1,5 seconds (electric version only) 

•	Ball bearings and brass bushings promote smooth, quiet operation 

•	Steel frame with lightweight aluminum board for stability in all conditions 

•	Galvanized and epoxy finishes for strong corrosion protection 

•	Anti-shock clutch protects motor and gearbox while step is in motion

•	Sensor integrated in the motor cover for 'open step' warning

•	Integrated thermal breaker in case of excessive strain 

•	Includes patented, manual, quick-release emergency system 

•	Installation wiring cables included with electric models

Part #  H  L  L1  W

Electric Models

2021104077 229,28 mm 507,47 mm 200,00 mm 481,50 mm 5,300 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

2021104053 229,28 mm 507,47 mm 200,00 mm 522,50 mm 5,600 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

2021104111 229,28 mm 507,47 mm 200,00 mm 596,00 mm 5,900 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

2021104031 229,28 mm 507,47 mm 200,00 mm 717,00 mm 6,100 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

Manual Models

2021104106 229,28 mm 507,47 mm 200,00 mm 350,00 mm 3,700 kg 200 kg -- --

2021104103 229,28 mm 507,47 mm 200,00 mm 490,00 mm 4,000 kg 200 kg -- --

2021104081 229,28 mm 507,47 mm 200,00 mm 532,00 mm 4,200 kg 200 kg -- --

Electric 
model

Manual 
model

Tested for outdoor in extreme climate conditions Anti-slip rubber for safe entry and exit

Extended Top Extended Side

L1
L

W

H
L

Electric and manual fold-out steps
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T-SERIES 
•	Designed for caravan applications 

•	High-power motor for fold-out movement in 1,5 seconds (electric version only) 

•	Ball bearings and brass bushings promote smooth, quiet operation 

•	Anti-shock clutch protects motor and gearbox while step is in motion 

•	Steel frame with lightweight aluminum board for stability in all conditions

•	Galvanized and epoxy finishes for strong corrosion protection 

•	Sensor integrated in the motor cover for 'open step' warning

•	Integrated thermal breaker in case of excessive strain 

•	Includes patented, manual, quick-release emergency system 

•	Installation wiring cables included with electric models

Part #  H  L  L1  W

Electric Models

2021104063 210,59 mm 486,12 mm 245,83 mm 495 mm 5,510 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

2021104038 210,59 mm 486,12 mm 245,83 mm 530 mm 5,840 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

2021104078 210,59 mm 486,12 mm 245,83 mm 609 mm 5,740 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

2021104112 210,59 mm 486,12 mm 245,83 mm 730 mm 6,190 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

Manual Models

2021104088 210,59 mm 486,12 mm 245,83 mm 364 mm 3,640 kg 200 kg -- --

2021104095 210,59 mm 486,12 mm 245,83 mm 495 mm 4,000 kg 200 kg -- --

2021104045 210,59 mm 486,12 mm 245,83 mm 530 mm 4,100 kg 200 kg -- --

2021104064 210,59 mm 486,12 mm 245,83 mm 730 mm 4,700 kg 200 kg -- --

Electric 
model

Manual 
model

Tested for outdoor in extreme climate conditions Anti-slip rubber for safe entry and exit

Extended Top Extended Side

L1
L

W

H
L

Electric and manual fold-out steps
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S-SERIES
•	Designed for RV application with low-profile chassis

•	High-power motor for fold-out movement 
in 1,5 seconds (manual version also available) 

•	Ball bearings and brass bushings promote smooth, quiet operation 

•	Anti-shock clutch protects motor and gearbox while step is in motion 

•	Steel frame with lightweight aluminum board for stability in all conditions 

•	Galvanized and epoxy finishes for strong corrosion protection 

•	Integrated motor sensor for 'open step' warning 

•	Integrated thermal breaker in case of excessive strain 

•	Includes patented, manual, quick-release emergency system

•	Installation wiring cables included with electric models

Part #  H  L  L1  W

2021104085 144 mm 564 mm 332 mm 442 mm 5,450 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

2021104070 144 mm 564 mm 332 mm 567 mm 5,960 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

2021104039 144 mm 564 mm 332 mm 707 mm 6,740 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

Weatherproof IP33 protection 
level, tested for outdoors

Anti-slip rubber for safe entry and exit

Extended Top Extended Side

L1
L

W

H
L

Electric fold-out steps
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L-SERIES
•	Opens and closes automatically (electric version only)

•	Two-step configuration for easy, ergonomic access 

•	Anti-slip EPDM rubber for safe entry and exit 

•	Steel frame with lightweight aluminum board for stability in all conditions 

•	Galvanized and painted finishes for strong corrosion protection 

•	Left or right motor option to accommodate either side of the RV 

•	Tested for outdoor in extreme climate conditions

•	Sensor integrated in the motor cover for 'open step' warning

•	Emergency manual release system 

Part #  H  H1  H2  L  L1  L2  W

Electric Models

2021104096 362 mm 200 mm 162 mm 762 mm 210 mm 261 mm 610 mm 11,00 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

2021104046 362 mm 200 mm 162 mm 762 mm 210 mm 261 mm 660 mm 12,00 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

Manual Models

2021104089 362 mm 162 mm 200 mm 762 mm 210 mm 261 mm 610 mm 9,00 kg 200 kg 2,5 amps 8 amps

Anti-slip rubber for safe entry and exit Emergency manual release system 

Electric 
model

Extended Top Extended Side

H1

H2

L1

L2

L

W

H
L

Electric and manual fold-out steps
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Z-SERIES & X-SERIES
•	Opens and closes automatically

•	Two-step configuration for easy, ergonomic access (Z-Series only)

•	X-series features increased step riser

•	Gear motor folds out step on ball bearings for smooth, quiet operation 

•	Anti-slip EPDM rubber for safe entry and exit 

•	Steel frame with lightweight aluminum board for stability in all conditions 

•	Galvanized and painted finishes for strong corrosion protection 

•	Left or right motor option to accommodate either side of the RV 

•	Multifunction electronic control unit for total control of all step functions 

•	Automatically closes when engine starts 

•	Warning light for 'open step' sensor 

•	Motor protection system in case of excessive stress 

•	Emergency manual release system 

Part #  H  H1  H2  L  L1  L2  W

Z-Series Electric Steps

2021104057 390,10 mm 226,40 mm 164,07 mm 782 mm 200 mm 200 mm 492 mm 16,90 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104071 390,10 mm 226,40 mm 164,07 mm 782 mm 200 mm 200 mm 492 mm 16,90 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104086 395,10 mm 226,40 mm 164,07 mm 782 mm 200 mm 200 mm 550 mm 17,40 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104090 395,10 mm 226,40 mm 164,07 mm 782 mm 200 mm 200 mm 550 mm 17,40 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104097 380 mm 226,40 mm 164,07 mm 782 mm 200 mm 200 mm 645 mm 18,40 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104040 380 mm 226,40 mm 164,07 mm 782 mm 200 mm 200 mm 645 mm 18,40 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104047 446 mm 226,40 mm 164,07 mm 782 mm 200 mm 200 mm 492 mm 19,50 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104058 446 mm 226,40 mm 164,07 mm 782 mm 200 mm 200 mm 492 mm 19,50 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104072 423 mm 226,40 mm 164,07 mm 782 mm 200 mm 200 mm 550 mm 20,20 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104087 423 mm 226,40 mm 164,07 mm 782 mm 200 mm 200 mm 550 mm 20,20 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

X-Series Electric Steps

2021104091 374 mm 242,34 mm 132,08 mm 799 mm 200 mm 200 mm 454 mm 15,60 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104041 374 mm 242,34 mm 132,08 mm 799 mm 200 mm 200 mm 454 mm 15,60 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104092 400 mm 242,34 mm 132,08 mm 785 mm 200 mm 200 mm 664 mm 19,30 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

2021104059 400 mm 242,34 mm 132,08 mm 785 mm 200 mm 200 mm 664 mm 19,30 kg 200 kg 3 amps 8,5 amps

Z-Series

X-Series

Extended Top Extended Side

H1

H2

L1

L2

L

W

H
L

Electric fold-out steps
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U-SERIES & U2-SERIES
•	Three-step configuration 

for easy, ergonomic access 

•	Gear motor folds out step on ball bearings 
for smooth, quiet operation (U-series only)

•	Anti-slip EPDM rubber 
for safe entry and exit 

•	Steel frame with lightweight aluminum 
board for stability in all conditions 

•	Galvanized and painted finishes 
for strong corrosion protection 

•	Left or right motor option to accommodate 
either side of the RV (U-series only) 

•	Multifunction electronic control unit 
for total control of all step functions 

•	Emergency manual release system

Part #  H  H1  H2  H3  L  L1  L2  L3  W

U-Series Electric Steps

2021104042 675 mm 223 mm 222 mm 182 mm 1.154 mm 232 mm 200 mm 289 mm 550 mm 29,00 kg 200 kg 5 amps 9 amps

2021104067 675 mm 223 mm 222 mm 182 mm 1.154 mm 232 mm 200 mm 289 mm 550 mm 29,00 kg 200 kg 5 amps 9 amps

2021104035 675 mm 223 mm 222 mm 182 mm 1.154 mm 232 mm 200 mm 289 mm 645 mm 33,00 kg 200 kg 5 amps 9 amps

2021104023 675 mm 223 mm 222 mm 182 mm 1.154 mm 232 mm 200 mm 289 mm 645 mm 33,00 kg 200 kg 5 amps 9 amps

U2-Series Electric Step

2021104054 653,5 mm 240 mm 240 mm 140 mm 1.245 mm 200 mm 200 mm 200 mm 640 mm 72,87 kg 200 kg 5 amps 9 amps

U-Series

U2-Series

H1

L1 L1

H2

H3

L2 L2

L3 L3

L

W W

H
L L

Extended Top (U-Series) Extended Top (U2-Series) Extended Side

Electric fold-out steps
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STEP ACCESSORIES

2021104055

2021104056 2021104025

2021104094

2021104017

2021104044

2021104022

2021104021 2021104069

Part # Description Compatibility

2021104055 SWITCH All Lippert electric steps

2021104094 SWITCH COVER Open / close switch #479497

2021104044 CLOSY All Lippert electric steps

2021104026 ELEKTRA control unit (includes EKU 
#2021104056 and RELE #2021104025)

All Lippert electric steps

•	Rocker switch to open or close electric fold-out steps 

•	Compatible with all Lippert electric steps

•	Cover provides a clean finished look on the 
#2021104055 switch (cover sold separately)

•	Makes system completely automatic 
with opening or closing of the door

•	Compatible with all Lippert electric steps

•	Makes system completely automatic 
with opening or closing of the door

•	Reduced size and integrated light timer

•	See table for step compatibility

•	Simplifies installation with plug-and-play system 

•	Intended for connecting existing wiring 
to the electronic control box

•	Includes: 3 m or 6 m long cable, 
start switch, LED warning light, 15-amp 
fuse holder and connection scheme

•	Compatible with all Lippert electric steps

•	Enables automatic storing for electric 
steps when starting vehicle's engine 

•	Prevents steps from opening while driving 

•	Compatible with all Lippert electric steps 

•	Compatible with steps with aluminum footboard 

•	Includes blue LED strip, anti-slip 
see-through rubber strip and timer 

•	Note: This is optional for steps manufactured 
from February 2010 to present. For all steps 
manufactured before this term, it is necessary 
to replace the entire footboard 

SWITCH and SWITCH COVER

ELEKTRA control unitsELEKTRA.PLUS control units

E-KIT

CLOSY

LIGHTING STEP

Part # Description Compatibility

2021104021 ELEKTRA.PLUS control unit Alanera and Innolight steps

2021104069 ELEKTRA.PLUS control unit Lippert R-, S-, T- and L-series steps

2021104037 E-KIT For Elektra control unit

2021104017 E-KIT For resonated control units

2021104022 LIGHTING STEP Steps with aluminum footboard
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TV BRACKETS
Lippert offers a wide selection of TV brackets 
and mounts to provide the perfect solution for 
each campervan and motorcaravan. Our TV 
mounts are available in a range of sizes, material 
options and configurations, including powered 
models, to ensure a custom fit for any interior.

WHENEVER, WHEREVER, WE MAKE YOUR EXPERIENCE BETTER93 WHENEVER, WHEREVER, WE MAKE YOUR EXPERIENCE BETTER93



94WHENEVER, WHEREVER, WE MAKE YOUR EXPERIENCE BETTER 94WHENEVER, WHEREVER, WE MAKE YOUR EXPERIENCE BETTER

TV BR
ACKETS



LOTUS
TV brackets

•	Three self-braking joints with 15° tilt for easy viewing and adjustment 

•	Ability to close in either direction to better adapt to RV layout 

•	Support arm can be locked in place while vehicle is in motion

Lotus 1

Lotus 1

•	Three self-braking joints with adjustable tilt for easy viewing 

•	Support arm can be locked in place while vehicle is in motion

Lotus 2

Lotus 2

•	Three-joint swivel arm with +5° / -12° tilt and locking knob for easy viewing 

•	Fully locks in closed position for safe travel 

Lotus 3

Lotus 3

•	Three-joint swivel arm with +5° / -12° tilt and locking knob for easy viewing 

•	90° rotation for vertical TV storage 

•	Fully locks in closed position for safe travel 

Lotus 4
Lotus 4

•	Four-joint swivel arm for maximum adjustability and easy viewing 

•	Fully locks in closed position for safe travel 

Lotus 5

Lotus 5

Part # Lotus  L  L1  H

2021104171 1 529 mm 472 mm 201 mm 1,2 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 15˚ --

2021104134 2 496 mm 472 mm 179 mm 1,3 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 15˚ 180˚

2021104150 2 644 mm 472 mm 179 mm 1,5 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 15˚ 180˚

2021104200 3 563 mm 68,1 mm 120 mm 1,1 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm +5˚ to -12˚ --

2021104175 3 563 mm 68,1 mm 120 mm 1,1 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm +5˚ to -12˚ --

2021104184 4 535 mm 84 mm 154,4 mm 1,6 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm +5˚ to -12˚ 90˚

2021104209 5 562,7 mm 93 mm 120 mm 1,3 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 15˚ 180˚

Open Side Closed Side

H

L1L
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TV brackets

Tulip 1 Tulip 2 Tulip 2 shown with 
a mounted TV

SNAPDRAGON
•	90° rotation for vertical TV storage 

•	Two-joint swivel arm for easy viewing 

•	Lockable rotation and in closed position for safe travel

Part #  L  H

2021104159 190 mm 37 mm 228,85 mm 2,1 kg 10 kg 200 x 100 mm 
200 x 200 mm

90˚

Open Side

H

L

TULIP

•	Pantograph mechanism maximizes extension while maintaining low profile 

•	Magnetic security blockage keeps bracket locked while closed 

•	Revolves for easier visibility anywhere in the RV

•	Bracket for individual fitting with 
Lavender #12585 compatibility

Tulip 1

Tulip 2

Part # Tulip  L  L  H

2021104130 1 364 mm 54 mm 158 mm 1,4 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm
100 x 100 mm

2021104177 2 48 mm 47 mm 120 mm 0,82 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm
100 x 100 mm

Front Closed Side

H

W L

H

Wall-mount TV bracket

Two-joint swivel arm for easy viewing

Closed front Open
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Removable TV brackets with electrical and TV plug
BUTTERFLY

•	Support can remain attached to TV or separated from the base for mobility 

•	Pantograph mechanism maximizes extension while maintaining low profile 

•	Support arm can be locked in place while vehicle is in motion 

•	Head tilts up to 10° for easy viewing 

•	Base equipped with 12-volt plug and TV antenna plug

•	Three-joint swivel arm for easy viewing 

•	110mm height adjustment range for custom positioning 

•	Automatically locks in closed position for safe travel 

•	Pantograph mechanism maximizes extension while maintaining low profile 

•	Support arm can be locked in place while vehicle is in motion 

•	Revolves and tilts up to 10° for easy visibility anywhere in the RV 

Butterfly 1

Butterfly 3

Butterfly 2

Part # Butterfly  L  L1  H

2021104167 1 261 mm 66,5 mm 227 mm 1,9 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 180˚

2021104201 2 279 mm 35 mm 156 mm 1,2 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 180˚

2021104176 2 403 mm 45 mm 156 mm 1,5 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 180˚

2021104204 2 483 mm 45 mm 156 mm 1,7 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 180˚

2021104165 3 160 mm 84 mm 156 mm 2,4 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 180˚

Butterfly 1 Butterfly 2

Butterfly 3

110mm height 
adjustment range for 
custom positioning

Front Side

H

L1 L
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H

W W1

Rose 1 # Rose 2 # Outgoing  W  W1  H

2021104163 2021104146 Lateral to right 315 mm 716 mm 88 mm 3,0 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104206 2021104196 Lateral to left 315 mm 716 mm 88 mm 3,0 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104188 2021104140 Lateral to right 362 mm 813 mm 88 mm 3,2 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104138 2021104215 Lateral to left 362 mm 813 mm 88 mm 3,2 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104195 2021104190 Lateral to right 362 mm 813 mm 88 mm 3,9 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104145 2021104197 Lateral to left 362 mm 813 mm 88 mm 3,9 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104185 2021104187 Lateral to right 413 mm 921 mm 88 mm 4,3 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104213 2021104158 Lateral to left 413 mm 921 mm 88 mm 4,3 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104164 2021104147 Lateral to right 409 mm 938 mm 88 mm 3,2 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104139 -- Lateral to left 409 mm 938 mm 88 mm 3,2 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104189 2021104141 Lateral to right 465 mm 1.017 mm 88 mm 4,6 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104214 2021104216 Lateral to left 465 mm 1.017 mm 88 mm 4,6 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104186 2021104192 Lateral to right 515 mm 1.040 mm 88 mm 4,9 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

2021104157 2021104191 Lateral to left 515 mm 1.040 mm 88 mm 4,9 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 22˚ 220˚

Manual folding TV brackets
ROSE

•	Slides out horizontally from a cabinet for convenient storage 

•	Pivots up to 22° when extended, with upward or downward tilt for easy viewing 

•	Right or left mounting options to accommodate any RV layout 

•	Automatically locks in closed position for safe travel

•	Slides out horizontally from a cabinet for convenient storage 

•	Lowers up to 15 cm, rotates 220° and tilts up or down for easy viewing 

•	Right or left mounting options to accommodate any RV layout 

•	Automatically locks in closed position for safe travel

Rose 1

Rose 2

Rose 1 Rose 2

Open
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DAISY

Part # Daisy  L  L1  H

2021104162 1 73 mm 120 mm 209 mm 6 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 23˚ 130˚

2021104129 1 73 mm 120 mm 209 mm 6 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 23˚ 130˚

2021104172 2 78 mm 120 mm 120 mm 8 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 23˚ 120˚

Front

Front

Side

Side

L1

L1

L

L

20211041722021104162 2021104129

Wall-fixed TV brackets

Revolves and tilts for easy viewing (Daisy 2)Swivels and tilts for easy viewing Daisy 1

Daisy 1 Daisy 2
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PRIMULA
•	Revolves and tilts for easy viewing 

•	Automatically locks in closed position for safe travel 

•	Pivoting support locks at various intervals for custom positioning 

•	Low-profile design when closed for compact storage

Part #  W  L

2021104018 52,25 mm 247,59 mm 1,4 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm 
100 x 100 mm

360˚

Part #  L  W

2021104028 802 mm 360 mm 2,9 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm 
100 x 100 mm

360˚

IRIS
Sliding TV ceiling bracket
•	Revolves 360° and tilts for easy viewing 

•	Vertical adjustment with 129 mm 
stroke for custom positioning

Closed 
Long Edge

Open 
Long Edge

WL

Vertical adjustment with 129 mm 
stroke for custom positioning

TV ceiling bracket with pivoting plate

Front Side
W L

Low-profile design when 
closed for compact storage
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SUNFLOWER 

•	Three-joint swivel arm for easy viewing 

•	Height adjustment and pivoting arm 
allow for custom TV positioning 

•	Included top endcap provides a finished look 

•	Designed to mount on the left side only

Sunflower 4

•	Three-joint swivel arm for easy viewing 

•	700 mm height adjustment range with lever brake for custom positioning 

•	Can be mounted on the right or left side 

•	Anodized aluminum arm to be sleek and lightweight 

Sunflower 1

•	Three-joint swivel arm for easy viewing 

•	700 mm height adjustment range with 
lever brake for custom positioning 

•	Designed to mount on the right side only

Sunflower 2

•	Three-joint swivel arm for easy viewing 

•	700 mm height adjustment range with 
lever brake for custom positioning 

•	Designed to mount on the right side only 

Sunflower 3

Part # Sunflower  H  L  L1

2021104168 1 86 mm 600 mm 304,2 mm 554 mm 1,860 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 15˚ 180˚

2021104152 2 57,66 mm 990 mm 58 mm 250,66 mm 1,550 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm -- 160˚

2021104202 3 99 mm 990 mm 277 mm 440 mm 1,650 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm -- 180˚

2021104180 4 62 mm 850 mm 63 mm 443 mm 1,806 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm -- 160˚

Closed Front Open Side

H1

L L1

H

Sunflower 4

Sunflower 1 Sunflower 2

Sunflower 3

Vertical dropdown TV brackets
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DRAGONFLY
•	Three-joint swivel arm for easy viewing 

•	Adjustable height on the pole with 
locking knobs for custom positioning 

•	Lockable in closed position for safe travel

•	Pole not included

Part #  L  L1  H

2021104123 475 mm 131 mm 200 mm 1,6 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm 
100 x 100 mm

270˚

Open Side Closed Side

H

L1LLotus / Dragon�y / Snapdraon

TV pole mount
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Part #  W1  H  W

2021104142 81 323,87 mm 250 mm 1,96 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm
100 x 100 mm

WISTERIA
Sliding TV brackets

WILLOW
TV bracket for Wisteria

•	Slide adjustment for 
custom positioning of the TV 

•	Wall-mount and ceiling-mount 
options available 

•	Revolves and tilts forward 
up to 18° and backward 
up to 90° for easy viewing 

•	Automatically locks in closed 
position for safe travel

•	Adds three-joint swivel arm to Wisteria sliding TV brackets 

•	Low-profile design measures 275 x 260 x 79 mm 
when closed for compact storage 

Front

Front

Front

Side

W

W

W1

W1

Part #  W1

Standard Version

2021104019 74 mm 726 mm 300 mm 3,00 kg 10 kg

2021104132 74 mm 826 mm 350 mm 3,80 kg 10 kg

2021104148 90 mm 826 mm 350 mm 3,80 kg 20 kg

2021104198 90 mm 933 mm 400 mm 4,00 kg 20 kg

2021104173 90 mm 1.027 mm 450 mm 4,20 kg 20 kg

2021104207 90 mm 1.050 mm 500 mm 4,40 kg 20 kg

Ceiling Version

2021104160 74 mm 726 mm 300 mm 3,00 kg 10 kg

2021104182 74 mm 826 mm 350 mm 3,80 kg 10 kg

2021104170 90 mm 826 mm 350 mm 3,80 kg 20 kg

2021104133 90 mm 933 mm 400 mm 4,00 kg 20 kg

2021104199 90 mm 1.027 mm 450 mm 4,20 kg 20 kg

Wisteria Willow Wisteria and Willow assembled
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Part #  L  H

2021104179 152 mm 47 mm 194 mm 2,875 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm

2021104151 152 mm 47 mm 194 mm 2,875 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm

LAVENDER
TV brackets with adjustable height
•	Two-joint swivel arm for easy viewing 

•	400 mm height adjustment range and 
10° to 170° pivot for custom positioning 

•	Right or left placement to 
adapt to any RV layout

Front Front
W W1

FRESIA
Vertical sliding TV brackets
•	Motorized lift allows TV to be retracted 

into the ceiling when not in use 

•	Extends to 1.015 mm and 
tilts 10° to 170° for easy viewing 

•	One-motor, belt-driven 
mechanism for automated sliding

H

H1

W W

Part # Tilts  H  H1  W

2021104169 4 amps No 485 
mm

1.014 
mm

187 
mm

5,7 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm
100 x 100 mm

2021104153 4 amps Yes 485 
mm

1.014 
mm

187 
mm

5,7 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm
100 x 100 mm

2021104203 4 amps Yes 485 
mm

1.014 
mm

187 
mm

5,7 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm
100 x 100 mm

One-motor, belt-driven 
mechanism for automated sliding

Extends and tilts for easy viewing

Two-joint swivel arm for easy viewing

Open front Closed back
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Part # Ver  H  H1  W

2021104178 1 481 mm 891 mm 480 mm 7,3 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm 
200 x 100 mm

2021104181 2 441 mm 891 mm 480 mm 7,3 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm

Part #  H  H1  W

2021104131 467 mm 880 mm 356 mm 7.4 kg 10 kg 75 x 75 mm / 100 x 100 mm

EDELWEISS
Manual TV lift

•	Extends to 440 mm with 
+/- 12° swivel for easy viewing 

•	Integrated handle for easy lifting 

•	Lift magnetically locks in closed 
position for safe travel

•	Three-joint swivel arm with 
180° swivel for easy viewing 

•	Extends to 440 mm 

•	Lift magnetically locks in 
closed position for safe travel 

Edelweiss 1

Edelweiss 2

LILY
Disappearing TV bracket for ceiling
•	Motorized lift allows to TV to be 

completely hidden when retracted 

•	Designed to drop down from a cabinet

•	Extends up to 80 mm and tilts 
up to 23° for easy viewing 

•	Right or left placement to 
adapt to any RV layout 

•	Multifunction electronic control 
unit requires 3-amps of energy input 

Front

H

H

H1

H1

W

W

W

W
Motorized lift allows to TV to be completely hidden when retracted Drops down from a cabinet

Edelweiss 1

Edelweiss 2
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BLUEBELL
Sliding TV brackets with lowering arm
•	Pivoting arm allows TV to be lowered 

down or retracted for convenient storage 

•	Revolves and tilts backward 
up to 90° for easy viewing

VIOLET
Disappearing TV brackets for counter tops

•	Motorized lift allows TV to be 
completely hidden when retracted 

•	Extends up to 80 mm and 
tilts up to 23° for easy viewing 

•	Designed to mount onto 
counter tops, shelves or furniture 

•	Right or left placement 
to adapt to any RV layout 

•	Multifunction electronic control 
unit requires 3-amps energy input

•	Motorized lift allows TV to be 
completely hidden when retracted 

•	Dual-motor, belt-driven mechanism 
for smooth, even sliding 

•	Tilt adjustment for easy viewing 

•	Incoming voltage: 13-volt 

•	Maximum amperage: 6-amp 

Violet 1

Violet 2

H

H1
W

W

Part # Violet  H  H1  W

2021104166 1 532 mm 945 mm 396 mm 7,1 kg 8 kg 75 x 75 mm 
100 x 100 mm

2021104205 2 504 mm 950 mm 635 mm 9,5 kg 15 kg 75 x 75 mm 
100 x 100 mm 
200 x 100 mm

Motorized lift allows to TV to be 
completely hidden when retracted 

Violet 1

Violet 2

Pivoting arm allows TV to be lowered down 
or retracted for convenient storage 

Front Side
W W1

Part #  W1

2021104174 112 mm 726 mm 300 mm 3,6 kg 10 kg

2021104208 112 mm 826 mm 350 mm 3,9 kg 10 kg

2021104149 112 mm 933 mm 400 mm 4,1 kg 10 kg

2021104183 112 mm 1.027 mm 450 mm 4,2 kg 10 kg

2021104161 112 mm 1.050 mm 500 mm 4,65 kg 10 kg

Revolves and tilts backward 
up to 90° for easy viewing
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